
SPARE PARTS

ELM-300

Tool: Electric Lawn Mower
Model No. ELM-300

Item 
No. Description Part No. How To Order

1
3
11
13
15

Wheel Assembly
Blade (Includes Bolt)
Grass Catcher Assembly
Handle Knob Assembly 
Switch Box Assembly

SPELM300-01
SPELM300-03
SPELM300-11
SPELM300-13
SPELM300-15

Available spare parts can be ordered through the 
Special Orders Desk at any Bunnings Warehouse. If 
you have any further questions, please contact Ozito 
Customer Service on:
Australia: 1800 069 486
New Zealand: 0508 069 486
enquiries@ozito.com.au

The following is a list of spare parts carried by Ozito. 
Please contact Customer Service for any parts not 
listed.
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